2023 Proficiency Test Examiners - South Region

BERKSHIRE

Jane Allen                              Grades 1 – 4   mj.allen1011@gmail.com 
                                                                          01635 578239

Frances Lochrane                 Grades 1 – 4   flochrane@btinternet.com 
                                                                          07798 941229

Jenny Whiteman                  Grades 1 – 4    keith.whiteman793@btinternet.com   
                                                                            01491 671793  


BUCKINGHAMSHIRE

Anne Coney                           Grades 1 – 4     anne.coney@hotmail.com 

Theresa Drake                       Grades 1 – 4     theresadrake@btinternet.com
                                                                            01628 528982

Emma Ford                            Grades 1 – 2      emmalford@aol.com
                                                                             01753 572623/07956 482911
 
Felicity Smettem                  Grades 1 – 4    fsmettem28@gmail.com 
                                                                           01296 651598

Alison Tolmie                        Grades 1 – 4     alisontolmie@btinternet.com 
                                                                            South Bucks

HAMPSHIRE

Karen Howells                       Grades 1 – 4      karenEhowells@outlook.com 

Tracy Sutton                          Grades 1 – 4     tracey109@hotmail.co.uk 

Trish Willats                           Grades 1 – 4     trishwillats@hotmail.co.uk 
                                                                            01256 397637


OXFORDSHIRE

Evelyn Bracey                       Grades 1 – 4     wj.bracey.and.sons@farmline.com 
                                                                           07766 231952 
                                                                          
Adrienne Heriot                   Grades 1 – 4     adrienne@heriot.eu 
                                                                           01491 680541 

Moo Nowell-Smith              Grades 1 – 4    moo@nowell-smith.com 
                                                                          01844 339650

Karen Stubbs                        Grades 1 – 4    karen_l_stubbs@yahoo.co.uk 
                                                                          01993 708793/07777 694646





 

